
Quarter-Time
6/27/2025 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

6:59 PM

Show #6262025 ApHC Nationals/Youth World Championship
Oklahoma City, OK

6/27/2025

Showbill: 260 Class: ApHC Y380 Hunter Hack - 18 & Under 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Cindy Mergaert (tie breaker), Mike Carter, Kelly Hedges, Kit Kope

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 ROBIN MEIRS
CREAM RIDGE, NJ
ApHC - 993245

2013

DETAILS GONE BLUEY

ApHC - 673806

BRAYDEN HEIN
9/9/2011ApHC - 1040179

135

2 EMMA JOHNSON
JACKSONVILLE, FL
ApHC - 1036153

2018

MISS LUCY LAWLESS

ApHC - 686350

EMMA JOHNSON
8/14/2011ApHC - 1036153

113

3 AMAYA MATTHEW
JACKSONVILLE, FL
ApHC - 1037997

2011

SCOTCH N EMERALDS

ApHC - 669425

AMAYA MATTHEW
12/19/2010ApHC - 1037997

154

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

135
113
154

135
154
113

3rd Judge: 

135
113
154

4th Judge: 

135
113
154

1
2
3

Cindy 
Mergaert

Mike Carter Kelly 
Hedges

Kit Kope


