3

154

Quarter-Time Results by Class Report

Show #6262025 ApHC Nationals/Youth World Championship Oklahoma City, OK 6/27/2025

Showbill: 260 Class: ApHC Y380 Hunter Hack - 18 & Under

113

154

Go: 1

3 shown 3 entered

Judge(s): Cindy Mergaert (tie breaker), Mike Carter, Kelly Hedges, Kit Kope

Place	Ba		orse's Name orse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Re	Owner(s) el
1	135		LS GONE BLU HC - 673806	EY 2013	BRAYDEN HEIN ApHC - 1040179	9/9/2011	ROBIN MEIRS CREAM RIDGE, NJ ApHC - 993245
2	113	MISS LUCY LAWLESS ApHC - 686350		S 2018	EMMA JOHNSON ApHC - 1036153	8/14/2011	EMMA JOHNSON JACKSONVILLE, FL ApHC - 1036153
3	154		OTCH N EMERALDS ApHC - 669425 2011		AMAYA MATTHEW ApHC - 1037997	12/19/2010	AMAYA MATTHEW JACKSONVILLE, FL ApHC - 1037997
	1st Judge:		2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:		
Place		Cindy ergaert	Mike Carter	Kelly Hedges	Kit Kope		
1		135	135	135	135		
2		113	154	113	113		

154